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APPETIZERS

Seafood Salad -

Calamari, Cuttlefish, Shrimps & Octopus
Shrimp Cocktail - (16/20) with Seafood Sauce
Antipasto Stagione Platter

Grilled Vegetables, Bocconcini, Olives,
Prosciutto

PASTA

Lasagna

Cheese, Meat, Vegetarian

Rotolo filled with Cheese or Meat
Tomato, Rose or Alfredo Sauce
Cannelloni filled with Meat or Cheese
Tomato, Rose or Alfredo Sauce

MEAT

Chicken -Funghi, Marsala, Lemon
Veal - Funghi, Marsala, Lemon
Chicken or Veal Parmigiana
Sausage & Peppers

Lamb Chops

Veal Roast

SEAFOOD

Seafood Marinara

Shrimp, Scallops, Mussels, Lobster & Clams
Frittura Mista - Calamari, Shrimp & Squid Heads
Baccala al Forno with Potatoes, Olives, Capers

SIDES

Oven Roasted Potatoes
Mixed Vegetables

Mixed Salad with Dressing
Rapini

Peas & Mushrooms

DESSERT

Assorted Fresh Fruit Platter

Small

$65.00 8 pp
$50.00 15 pc

$70.00 10-12 pp

Small
$50.00 9-12 pp
$50.00 10 pc

$50.00 10 pc

Small 6 pc
$36.00
$42.00
$36.00
$36.00
$30.00

Medium 10 pc
$60.00
$70.00
$60.00
$60.00
$50.00

Small4-5pp  Medium 6-8 pp
$120.00
$80.00
$65.00

$240.00
$120.00
$100.00

Small 6-8 pp
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$35.00
$25.00

Medium 10-12 pp
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$65.00
$40.00

Small 12 pp
$25.00

Large

$90.00 12 pp
$90.00 30 pc

Large
$85.00 18-21 pp
$100.00 20 pc

$100.00 20 pc

Large 16 pc
$90.00
$112.00
$90.00
$90.00
$80.00
$120.00

Large 10-15 pp

$350.00
$200.00
$155.00

Large 15-20 pp
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$90.00
$55.00

Large 25 pp
$45.00







