The Royalton

Take- Out Menu

APPETIZERS	Small		Large		
Seafood Salad -					
Calamari, Cuttlefish, Shrimps & Octopus	\$65.00 <i>8 pp</i>		\$90.00 <i>12 pp</i>		
Shrimp Cocktail - (16/20) with Seafood Sauce	\$50.00 <i>15 pc</i>		\$90.00 <i>30 pc</i>		
Antipasto Stagione Platter					
Grilled Vegetables, Bocconcini, Olives,					
Prosciutto	\$70.00 <i>10-12 pp</i>				
PASTA	Small		Large		
Lasagna					
Cheese, Meat, Vegetarian	\$50.00 <i>9-12 pp</i>		\$85.00 <i>18-21 pp</i>		
Rotolo filled with Cheese or Meat					
Tomato, Rose or Alfredo Sauce	\$50.00 <i>10 pc</i>		\$100.00 <i>20 pc</i>		
Cannelloni filled with Meat or Cheese					
Tomato, Rose or Alfredo Sauce	\$50.00 <i>10 pc</i>		\$100.00 <i>20 pc</i>		
MEAT	Small 6 pc	Medium 10 pc	Large 16 pc		
Chicken -Funghi, Marsala, Lemon	\$36.00	\$60.00	\$90.00		
Veal - Funghi, Marsala, Lemon	\$42.00	\$70.00	\$112.00		
Chicken or Veal Parmigiana	\$36.00	\$60.00	\$90.00		
Sausage & Peppers	\$36.00	\$60.00	\$90.00		
Lamb Chops	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$80.00		
Veal Roast			\$120.00		
SEAFOOD	Small 4-5 pp	Medium 6-8 pp	Large 10-15 pp		
Seafood Marinara					
Shrimp, Scallops, Mussels, Lobster & Clams	\$120.00	\$240.00	\$350.00		
Frittura Mista - Calamari, Shrimp & Squid Heads	\$80.00	\$120.00	\$200.00		
Baccala al Forno with Potatoes, Olives, Capers	\$65.00	\$100.00	\$155.00		
SIDES	Small 6-8 pp	Medium 10-12 pp	Large 15-20 pp		
Oven Roasted Potatoes	\$25.00	\$40.00	\$55.00		
Mixed Vegetables	\$25.00	\$40.00	\$55.00		
Mixed Salad with Dressing	\$25.00	\$40.00	\$55.00		
Rapini	\$35.00	\$65.00	\$90.00		
Peas & Mushrooms	\$25.00	\$40.00	\$55.00		
DESSERT	Small 12 pp		Large 25 pp		
Assorted Fresh Fruit Platter	\$25.00		\$45.00		

		ĺ